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Saturday     10:00 AM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Stephen Major 29 S001 29 214 279 268 278 279 239 1064 1064 1
2 Justin Veal 25 S001 25 215 300 278 217 257 300 1052 1052 2
3 Frank Calca 2 S002 2 227 277 267 277 246 249 1039 1039 3
4 Tony Bennett 28 S001 28 207 280 254 280 201 268 1003 1003 4
5 Peter Licata 18 S002 18 219 268 255 203 251 268 977 977 5
6 Jim Perry 12 S001 11 195 268 244 268 231 233 976 976 6
7 Tim Martin 19 S001 19 215 269 269 256 194 254 973 973 7
8 Jon Van Hees 30 S001 30 231 278 221 215 248 278 962 962 8
9 Ryan Chiaradio 15 S002 15 219 276 276 214 223 238 951 951 9

10 Mike Dupuis 8 S002 8 202 299 299 196 194 252 941 941 10
11 Billy Trudell 10 S002 10 226 258 237 214 231 258 940 940 11
12 Matthew Caramante 1 S001 1 194 267 210 267 216 246 939 939 12
13 Nick Korytkowski 12 S002 12 214 264 264 239 196 238 937 937 13
14 Justin Urbano 27 S001 27 215 247 246 203 247 224 920 920 14
15 Greg C. Green 1 S002 1 205 269 210 269 198 234 911 911 15
16 Keith Laing 17 S002 17 211 256 256 230 187 227 900 900 16
17 Steven Brouwer 20 S001 20 204 255 248 255 200 192 895 895 17
18 Brian Oppy 16 S002 16 213 256 213 202 256 224 895 895 17
19 George Devirgilio 18 S001 18 184 264 264 161 235 233 893 893 19
20 Jay Payne 11 S002 11 200 247 247 214 212 216 889 889 20
21 Nikki Fletcher 14 S002 14 190 246 246 220 216 200 882 882 21
22 Jalen Scott-Jones 1 S001 1 204 244 244 234 213 185 876 876 22
23 Mike Prinitz 7 S001 7 211 226 208 226 223 214 871 871 23
24 Tyler Hurne 3 S001 3 199 238 222 198 238 213 871 871 23
25 Dustin Gage 20 S001 20 216 235 224 197 201 235 857 857 25
26 Jayce Dias 21 S001 21 187 266 178 220 266 191 855 855 26
27 Tim Nelli 23 S001 23 185 235 184 201 225 235 845 845 27
28 Glen Riffe 11 S001 11 197 232 232 210 193 205 840 840 28
29 Tristan Erickson 2 S001 2 183 233 233 188 233 185 839 839 29
30 Ellis Ruley 18 S002 18 181 236 222 179 193 236 830 830 30
31 Jim Savasta 9 S002 9 216 246 203 246 189 185 823 823 31
32 Bill Loomis 13 S002 13 177 266 146 193 216 266 821 821 32
33 Pieter Khoury 24 S001 24 185 245 181 177 214 245 817 817 33
34 Jackson Payne 13 S002 13 192 261 261 194 188 171 814 814 34
35 Nelson Brown, Sr 10 S001 10 173 236 190 228 236 157 811 811 35
36 Josh Corum 9 S002 9 218 248 182 161 212 248 803 803 36
37 James Davis 20 S002 20 176 255 255 147 190 210 802 802 37
38 Nick Grippo 19 S002 19 177 236 236 187 183 194 800 800 38
39 Pete Schiel 7 S002 7 188 238 238 169 191 201 799 799 39
40 Justin McNeil 23 S002 23 188 279 169 181 279 164 793 793 40
41 Ray Christian 3 S001 3 201 216 184 216 170 204 774 774 41
42 Benjamin Darrow 1 S002 1 177 233 197 156 188 233 774 774 41
43 Tim Healey 10 S002 10 223 226 168 193 179 226 766 766 43
44 Jacob Hawkins 21 S002 21 167 209 182 191 209 182 764 764 44
45 Jon Lundie 2 S002 2 192 196 191 189 196 185 761 761 45
46 Jacob DesRosiers 22 S002 22 163 202 182 202 186 181 751 751 46
47 Stephanie Williams 23 S001 23 162 221 155 187 183 221 746 746 47
48 Michael St. Don 3 S002 3 181 201 201 200 170 172 743 743 48
49 Nelson Brown, Jr 21 S002 21 181 194 194 178 178 177 727 727 49
50 Tyler Nelli 6 S002 6 141 196 178 196 178 167 719 719 50
51 Roland Welch 13 S001 13 193 210 151 176 179 210 716 716 51
52 Ryan Rancourt 6 S001 6 203 215 196 134 215 169 714 714 52
53 Peter Daigle 3 S002 3 157 201 170 163 172 201 706 706 53
54 Hendrik Khoury 5 S002 5 173 231 231 168 157 137 693 693 54
55 Chad Johnston 7 S002 7 187 201 201 128 191 161 681 681 55
56 John M. Williams 12 S001 12 146 220 220 136 168 147 671 671 56
57 Benjamin Hosko 17 S001 17 159 214 142 111 214 190 657 657 57
58 Traci DesRosiers 15 S001 15 164 172 172 148 156 172 648 648 58
59 Joseph Fletcher 5 S001 5 166 196 160 196 148 142 646 646 59
60 Scott Labonte 4 S002 4 152 163 153 145 163 158 619 619 60
61 Jeremy Knapp 18 S001 18 175 174 142 149 149 174 614 614 61
62 Chenoa Hosko 17 S001 17 128 148 140 143 148 114 545 545 62
63 Dylan Brown 25 S001 25 124 146 126 146 89 138 499 499 63
64 Devin O'Connell 4 S001 4 190 189 157 189 147 493 493 64
65 Dean Lajoie 16 S001 16 141 135 119 135 125 107 486 486 65
66 Jon Van Hees 17 S002 17 231 257 226 257 225 236 944 944 101
67 Billy Trudell 29 S001 29 226 259 231 259 214 218 922 922 102
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

68 Peter Licata 13 S001 13 219 247 233 228 247 212 920 920 103
69 Justin Urbano 15 S002 15 215 247 208 218 210 247 883 883 104
70 Ryan Chiaradio 28 S001 28 219 235 226 180 233 235 874 874 105
71 Matthew Caramante 4 S002 4 194 256 228 256 188 201 873 873 106
72 Brian Oppy 27 S001 27 213 245 178 213 236 245 872 872 107
73 Tyler Hurne 24 S002 24 199 254 191 187 254 227 859 859 108
74 Nikki Fletcher 5 S001 5 190 226 215 226 189 226 856 856 109
75 Greg C. Green 14 S001 14 205 244 244 192 195 224 855 855 110
76 Nick Korytkowski 30 S001 30 214 276 190 194 191 276 851 851 111
77 Pieter Khoury 5 S002 5 185 224 213 224 171 202 810 810 112
78 Mike Prinitz 11 S002 11 211 213 193 189 213 213 808 808 113
79 Tristan Erickson 8 S002 8 183 216 164 212 216 195 787 787 114
80 Jayce Dias 19 S002 19 187 224 224 201 183 177 785 785 115
81 Jay Payne 8 S001 8 200 205 198 167 205 198 768 768 116
82 Nick Grippo 21 S001 21 177 211 211 176 182 198 767 767 117
83 George Devirgilio 24 S002 24 184 214 214 178 190 179 761 761 118
84 Justin McNeil 19 S001 19 188 255 167 255 180 146 748 748 119
85 Jacob Hawkins 9 S001 9 167 225 157 171 225 189 742 742 120
86 Benjamin Darrow 26 S001 26 177 191 168 186 191 189 734 734 121
87 Nelson Brown, Jr 9 S001 9 181 204 201 166 148 204 719 719 122
88 Jackson Payne 7 S001 7 192 240 173 131 171 240 715 715 123
89 James Davis 10 S001 10 176 184 184 158 184 178 704 704 124
90 Nelson Brown, Sr 20 S002 20 173 189 144 189 168 176 677 677 125
91 Tyler Nelli 24 S001 24 141 238 238 110 189 138 675 675 126
92 Jacob DesRosiers 15 S001 15 163 188 182 157 188 147 674 674 127
93 Tim Nelli 6 S002 6 185 203 203 172 181 117 673 673 128
94 Traci DesRosiers 23 S002 23 164 177 147 161 155 177 640 640 129
95 Peter Daigle 22 S001 22 157 191 108 158 191 169 626 626 130
96 John M. Williams 22 S002 22 146 147 140 140 134 147 561 561 131
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Stephen Major 2 9 S001 2 9 214 279 279 268 278 279 239 1064 1064 1064 1 80.00
2 Justin Veal 2 5 S001 2 5 215 300 300 278 217 257 300 1052 1052 1052 2 80.00
3 Frank Calca 2 S002 2 227 277 277 267 277 246 249 1039 1039 1039 3 140.00
4 Tony Bennett 2 8 S001 2 8 207 280 280 254 280 201 268 1003 1003 1003 4 80.00
5 Jim Perry 1 2 S001 1 1 195 268 273 244 268 231 233 976 2 0 996 996 5 80.00
6 Peter Licata 1 8 S002 1 8 219 268 268 255 203 251 268 977 977 977 6 450.00
7 Tim Martin 1 9 S001 1 9 215 269 269 269 256 194 254 973 973 973 7 200.00
8 Matthew Caramante 1 S001 1 194 267 273 210 267 216 246 939 2 4 963 963 8 80.00
9 Jon Van Hees 3 0 S001 3 0 231 278 278 221 215 248 278 962 962 962 9 350.00

1 0 George Devirgilio 1 8 S001 1 8 184 264 280 264 161 235 233 893 6 4 957 957 1 0 80.00
1 1 Ryan Chiaradio 1 5 S002 1 5 219 276 276 276 214 223 238 951 951 951 1 1 80.00
1 2 Mike Dupuis 8 S002 8 202 299 299 299 196 194 252 941 941 941 1 2 200.00
1 3 Billy Trudell 1 0 S002 1 0 226 258 258 237 214 231 258 940 940 940 1 3 140.00
1 4 Nick Korytkowski 1 2 S002 1 2 214 264 264 264 239 196 238 937 937 937 1 4 140.00
1 5 Nikki Fletcher 1 4 S002 1 4 190 246 256 246 220 216 200 882 4 0 922 922 1 5 80.00
1 6 Justin Urbano 2 7 S001 2 7 215 247 247 246 203 247 224 920 920 920 1 6 140.00
1 7 Nelson Brown, Sr 1 0 S001 1 0 173 236 263 190 228 236 157 811 108 919 919 1 7
1 8 Tyler Nelli 6 S002 6 141 196 246 178 196 178 167 719 200 919 919 1 7
1 9 Bill Loomis 1 3 S002 1 3 177 266 289 146 193 216 266 821 9 2 913 913 1 9
2 0 Greg C. Green 1 S002 1 205 269 269 210 269 198 234 911 911 911 2 0
2 1 Tristan Erickson 2 S001 2 183 233 250 233 188 233 185 839 6 8 907 907 2 1
2 2 Jayce Dias 2 1 S001 2 1 187 266 279 178 220 266 191 855 5 2 907 907 2 1
2 3 Ellis Ruley 1 8 S002 1 8 181 236 255 222 179 193 236 830 7 6 906 906 2 3
2 4 Tim Nelli 2 3 S001 2 3 185 235 250 184 201 225 235 845 6 0 905 905 2 4
2 5 Keith Laing 1 7 S002 1 7 211 256 256 256 230 187 227 900 900 900 2 5
2 6 Jacob DesRosiers 2 2 S002 2 2 163 202 239 182 202 186 181 751 148 899 899 2 6
2 7 Stephanie Williams 2 3 S001 2 3 162 221 259 155 187 183 221 746 152 898 898 2 7
2 8 James Davis 2 0 S002 2 0 176 255 279 255 147 190 210 802 9 6 898 898 2 7
2 9 Jacob Hawkins 2 1 S002 2 1 167 209 242 182 191 209 182 764 132 896 896 2 9
3 0 Steven Brouwer 2 0 S001 2 0 204 255 255 248 255 200 192 895 895 895 3 0
3 1 Brian Oppy 1 6 S002 1 6 213 256 256 213 202 256 224 895 895 895 3 0
3 2 Nick Grippo 1 9 S002 1 9 177 236 259 236 187 183 194 800 9 2 892 892 3 2
3 3 Jay Payne 1 1 S002 1 1 200 247 247 247 214 212 216 889 889 889 3 3
3 4 Peter Daigle 3 S002 3 157 201 244 170 163 172 201 706 172 878 878 3 4
3 5 Pieter Khoury 2 4 S001 2 4 185 245 260 181 177 214 245 817 6 0 877 877 3 5
3 6 Jalen Scott-Jones 1 S001 1 204 244 244 244 234 213 185 876 876 876 3 6
3 7 Tyler Hurne 3 S001 3 199 238 239 222 198 238 213 871 4 875 875 3 7
3 8 Mike Prinitz 7 S001 7 211 226 226 208 226 223 214 871 871 871 3 8
3 9 John M. Williams 1 2 S001 1 2 146 220 270 220 136 168 147 671 200 871 871 3 8
4 0 Benjamin Darrow 1 S002 1 177 233 256 197 156 188 233 774 9 2 866 866 4 0
4 1 Dustin Gage 2 0 S001 2 0 216 235 235 224 197 201 235 857 857 857 4 1
4 2 Glen Riffe 1 1 S001 1 1 197 232 235 232 210 193 205 840 1 2 852 852 4 2
4 3 Pete Schiel 7 S002 7 188 238 250 238 169 191 201 799 4 8 847 847 4 3
4 4 Jackson Payne 1 3 S002 1 3 192 261 269 261 194 188 171 814 3 2 846 846 4 4
4 5 Justin McNeil 2 3 S002 2 3 188 279 291 169 181 279 164 793 4 8 841 841 4 5
4 6 Jim Savasta 9 S002 9 216 246 246 203 246 189 185 823 823 823 4 6
4 7 Benjamin Hosko 1 7 S001 1 7 159 214 255 142 111 214 190 657 164 821 821 4 7
4 8 Michael St. Don 3 S002 3 181 201 220 201 200 170 172 743 7 6 819 819 4 8
4 9 Scott Labonte 4 S002 4 152 163 211 153 145 163 158 619 192 811 811 4 9
5 0 Josh Corum 9 S002 9 218 248 248 182 161 212 248 803 803 803 5 0
5 1 Nelson Brown, Jr 2 1 S002 2 1 181 194 213 194 178 178 177 727 7 6 803 803 5 0
5 2 Hendrik Khoury 5 S002 5 173 231 258 231 168 157 137 693 108 801 801 5 2
5 3 Jon Lundie 2 S002 2 192 196 204 191 189 196 185 761 3 2 793 793 5 3
5 4 Traci DesRosiers 1 5 S001 1 5 164 172 208 172 148 156 172 648 144 792 792 5 4
5 5 Joseph Fletcher 5 S001 5 166 196 230 160 196 148 142 646 136 782 782 5 5
5 6 Ray Christian 3 S001 3 201 216 216 184 216 170 204 774 774 774 5 6
5 7 Tim Healey 1 0 S002 1 0 223 226 226 168 193 179 226 766 766 766 5 7
5 8 Chenoa Hosko 1 7 S001 1 7 128 148 198 140 143 148 114 545 200 745 745 5 8
5 9 Roland Welch 1 3 S001 1 3 193 210 217 151 176 179 210 716 2 8 744 744 5 9
6 0 Chad Johnston 7 S002 7 187 201 214 201 128 191 161 681 5 2 733 733 6 0
6 1 Jeremy Knapp 1 8 S001 1 8 175 174 199 142 149 149 174 614 100 714 714 6 1
6 2 Ryan Rancourt 6 S001 6 203 215 215 196 134 215 169 714 714 714 6 1
6 3 Dylan Brown 2 5 S001 2 5 124 146 196 126 146 8 9 138 499 200 699 699 6 3
6 4 Dean Lajoie 1 6 S001 1 6 141 135 185 119 135 125 107 486 200 686 686 6 4
6 5 Devin O'Connell 4 S001 4 190 189 199 157 189 147 493 3 0 523 523 6 5
6 6 Jon Van Hees 1 7 S002 1 7 231 257 257 226 257 225 236 944 944 944 101
6 7 Billy Trudell 2 9 S001 2 9 226 259 259 231 259 214 218 922 922 922 102
6 8 Peter Licata 1 3 S001 1 3 219 247 247 233 228 247 212 920 920 920 103
6 9 Matthew Caramante 4 S002 4 194 256 262 228 256 188 201 873 2 4 897 897 104
7 0 Nikki Fletcher 5 S001 5 190 226 236 215 226 189 226 856 4 0 896 896 105
7 1 Justin Urbano 1 5 S002 1 5 215 247 247 208 218 210 247 883 883 883 106
7 2 Tyler Nelli 2 4 S001 2 4 141 238 288 238 110 189 138 675 200 875 875 107
7 3 Jacob Hawkins 9 S001 9 167 225 258 157 171 225 189 742 132 874 874 108
7 4 Ryan Chiaradio 2 8 S001 2 8 219 235 235 226 180 233 235 874 874 874 108
7 5 Brian Oppy 2 7 S001 2 7 213 245 245 178 213 236 245 872 872 872 110
7 6 Pieter Khoury 5 S002 5 185 224 239 213 224 171 202 810 6 0 870 870 111
7 7 Tyler Hurne 2 4 S002 2 4 199 254 255 191 187 254 227 859 4 863 863 112
7 8 Nick Grippo 2 1 S001 2 1 177 211 234 211 176 182 198 767 9 2 859 859 113
7 9 Greg C. Green 1 4 S001 1 4 205 244 244 244 192 195 224 855 855 855 114
8 0 Tristan Erickson 8 S002 8 183 216 233 164 212 216 195 787 6 8 855 855 114
8 1 Nick Korytkowski 3 0 S001 3 0 214 276 276 190 194 191 276 851 851 851 116
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
8 2 Jayce Dias 1 9 S002 1 9 187 224 237 224 201 183 177 785 5 2 837 837 117
8 3 Benjamin Darrow 2 6 S001 2 6 177 191 214 168 186 191 189 734 9 2 826 826 118
8 4 George Devirgilio 2 4 S002 2 4 184 214 230 214 178 190 179 761 6 4 825 825 119
8 5 Jacob DesRosiers 1 5 S001 1 5 163 188 225 182 157 188 147 674 148 822 822 120
8 6 Mike Prinitz 1 1 S002 1 1 211 213 213 193 189 213 213 808 808 808 121
8 7 James Davis 1 0 S001 1 0 176 184 208 184 158 184 178 704 9 6 800 800 122
8 8 Peter Daigle 2 2 S001 2 2 157 191 234 108 158 191 169 626 172 798 798 123
8 9 Justin McNeil 1 9 S001 1 9 188 255 267 167 255 180 146 748 4 8 796 796 124
9 0 Nelson Brown, Jr 9 S001 9 181 204 223 201 166 148 204 719 7 6 795 795 125
9 1 Nelson Brown, Sr 2 0 S002 2 0 173 189 216 144 189 168 176 677 108 785 785 126
9 2 Traci DesRosiers 2 3 S002 2 3 164 177 213 147 161 155 177 640 144 784 784 127
9 3 Jay Payne 8 S001 8 200 205 205 198 167 205 198 768 768 768 128
9 4 John M. Williams 2 2 S002 2 2 146 147 197 140 140 134 147 561 200 761 761 129
9 5 Jackson Payne 7 S001 7 192 240 248 173 131 171 240 715 3 2 747 747 130
9 6 Tim Nelli 6 S002 6 185 203 218 203 172 181 117 673 6 0 733 733 131
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